
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified (75% = 14 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

28 

66 

19 

47 

55 

63 

91 

92 

G14 

41 

25 

4 

45 

7 

39 

11 

74 

36 

27 

85 

17 

37 

Name 

Markus REITERBERGER 

Florian ALT 

Julian PUFFE 

Rob HARTOG 

Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 

Leandro Denis MERCADO 

Bastien MACKELS 

Daniel KARTHEININGER 

Marc-Reiner SCHMIDT 

Philipp STEINMAYR 

Max SCHMIDT 

Ricardo BRINK 

Jeroen HILSTER 

Kamil KRZEMIEN 

Sandro WAGNER 

Leon LANGSTÄDTLER 

Daniel RUBIN 

Marc NEUMANN 

Côme GEENEN 

Björn STUPPI 

Gabriel NODERER 

Paul FRÖDE 

Class 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

Motorrad 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

ARG 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

POL 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

15 

11 

5 

5 

Diff 

2.514 

16.476 

19.632 

19.945 

25.620 

30.998 

32.153 

34.161 

34.312 

40.200 

40.961 

41.345 

45.845 

47.450 

47.979 

48.530 

1:07.869 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

2.514 

13.962 

3.156 

0.313 

5.675 

5.378 

1.155 

2.008 

0.151 

5.888 

0.761 

0.384 

4.500 

1.605 

0.529 

0.551 

19.339 

Best Tm 

1:24.262 

1:24.515 

1:25.565 

1:25.594 

1:25.222 

1:25.749 

1:25.804 

1:25.661 

1:25.830 

1:25.796 

1:26.429 

1:26.347 

1:26.543 

1:26.109 

1:26.502 

1:26.760 

1:26.617 

1:27.779 

1:26.731 

1:29.547 

1:26.036 

1:27.557 

In Lap 

11 

10 

6 

9 

4 

6 

14 

4 

3 

15 

10 

14 

9 

14 

2 

9 

6 

3 

6 

2 

4 

3 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

0 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Announcements 
no jump start 
ssp - estimated pit lane open at 15:15 
2/3 of race distance completed 
#27 technical problem - retired 

Margin of Victory 

2.514 

Avg. Speed 

160,939 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.262 

Best Speed 

162,564 

Best Lap by 

28 - Markus REITERBERGER 

Printed: 24.07.2022 15:10:55 

Chef Timekeeping Falko PFÜTZE DEU 

Clerk of the course Reiner LIPPOLD DEU 

Chairman Steward Dennis BROEDEL DEU 

www.raceresults.de timekeeping by www.bike-promotion.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Bike Promotion Europe operated by ITR-Germany GmbH 

DMSB-Reg.-Nr. NMN S-12591/22, FIM Europe EMN: 10/1230 FIM IMN: 191/64

IDM Schleizer Dreieck /D 

IDM Superbike 1000 

Race 2 

Race (18 Laps) started at 14:39:14 

Schleiz / D 3,805 km 

24.07.2022 14:25 


